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CAD Key
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CAD Key

Finish
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Thread Size
Thread Size 2
Thread Type

RAF

nas1829a4e32

Anodized

Anodic coat (MIL-A-8625), Type | or Type
Il, Class1

2in

Aluminum Alloy

Aluminum alloy-6061 (UNS A96061) temper
T6 (AMS4117), 2024 (UNS A92024) temper
T4 (AMS-QQ-A-225/6 or 2011) (UNS
A92011) temper T4 (ASTM B211)

NAS1829

0.25 in

6-32

6-32

Male, Female

RAF

nas1829a4e32

Anodized

Anodic coat (MIL-A-8625), Type | or Type
Il, Class1

50.8 mm

Aluminum Alloy

Aluminum alloy-6061 (UNS A96061) temper
T6 (AMS4117), 2024 (UNS A92024) temper
T4 (AMS-QQ-A-225/6 or 2011) (UNS
A92011) temper T4 (ASTM B211)

NAS1829

6.35 mm

6-32

6-32

Male, Female
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